Fall Term URegina Census Date FTE Students (headcount formula), by Faculty

LEVEL

Under
grad

Grad

FACULTY

Arts
Business
CCE
Education
Engineering

Kinesiology & Healt..

La Cite

Media, Art, & Perfor..

Nursing
Science
Social Work
Other UG
Total

Grad Studies

Total

Grand Total

GRAD Faculty

UnderGrad
UnderGrad
UnderGrad
UnderGrad
UnderGrad
UnderGrad
UnderGrad
UnderGrad
UnderGrad
UnderGrad
UnderGrad
UnderGrad

Arts

Business

Education
Engineering
Kinesiology & Healt..
La Cite

Media, Art, & Perfor..
Nursing

Science

Social Work

JS Public Policy
Visiting Grad student

# stud
ents

2,465
1,470
544
1,581
598
790
15
483
1,318
2,421
1,570
48
13,303
136
272
538
391
48

11

43

96
297
124
336
44
2,336
15,639

202230
FT PT
1,905 560
1,245 225
174 370
1,440 141
473 125
704 86
13 2
415 68
1,270 48
2,146 275
1,294 276
14 34
11,093 2,210
97 39
146 126
154 384
295 96
35 13
8 3
28 15
31 65
243 54
39 85
119 217
0 44
1,195 1,141

12,288

FTE # stud
ents

2,065 2,625
1,309 1,568
280 579
1,480 1,620
509 675
729 867
14 14
434 519
1,284 1,243
2,225 2,435
1,373 1,620
24 95
11,724 13,860
108 126
182 208
264 495
322 384
39 37

9 10

32 42

50 84
258 271
63 101
181 351
13 40
1,521 2,149

202130
FT PT
2,055 570
1,312 256
145 434
1,475 145
545 130
770 97
10 4
424 95
1,162 81
2,125 310
1,339 281
10 85
11,372 2,488
94 32
116 92
150 345
313 71
17 20
6 4
31 11
20 64
220 51
23 78
120 231
0 40
1,110 1,039

3,351 13,245 16,009 12,482

FTE

2,218
1,385
269
1,516
582
798
11
451
1,185
2,214
1,419
34
12,083
103
142
249
333
23

7

34

38
235
45
186
11
1,407

# stud
ents

2,898
1,708
632
1,593
790
939
16
539
1,227
2,568
1,587
71
14,568
120
240
452
349
43

16

39

77
278
104
341
37
2,096

202030
FT PT
2,251 647
1,440 268
244 388
1,468 125
677 113
829 110
13 3
436 103
1,127 100
2,302 266
1,289 298
14 57
12,090 2,478
88 32
136 104
121 331
278 71
21 22
9 7
28 11
10 67
223 55
30 74
134 207
0 37
1,078 1,018

3,527 13,490 16,664 13,168

CensusDate Students SUMMB3_FTE, data as of Oct. 2022, U Regina Office of Institutional Research, www.uregina.ca/oir

FTE # stud
ents

2,436 2,872
1,517 1,673
355 663
1,504 1,465
709 929
860 901
14 14
465 565
1,156 1,258
2,378 2,495
1,374 1,486
30 153
12,798 14,474
97 132
166 200
216 373
298 333
27 47

11 17

31 44

29 63
239 325
51 94
193 355
11 44
1,369 2,027

201930
FT PT
2,285 587
1,456 217
268 395
1,352 113
801 128
820 81
10 4
482 83
1,196 62
2,255 240
1,199 287
35 118
12,159 2,315
96 36
130 70
98 275
262 71
27 20
13 4
31 13
20 43
270 55
17 77
117 238
0 44
1,081 946

FTE

2,453
1,518
381
1,384
838
843
11
506
1,214
2,324
1,281
69
12,820
106
150
177
282
33

14

35

32
286
39
185
13
1,351

# stud
ents

2,655
1,664
491
1,432
1,100
807
26
559
1,281
2,039
1,441
173
13,668
136
150
357
322
47

12

44

66
308
115
300
43
1,900

201830
FT PT
2,102 553
1,442 222
204 287
1,286 146
941 159
753 54
25 1
469 90
1,213 68
1,811 228
1,157 284
28 145
11,431 2,237
101 35
72 78
98 259
251 71
24 23
9 3
36 8
24 42
252 56
28 87
100 200
0 43
995 905

3,496 14,167 16,501 13,240 3,261 14,172 15,568 12,426

3,142

FTE

2,260
1,505
286
1,328
986
768
25
495
1,232
1,876
1,238
69
12,070
11
94
172
271
31

10

38

36
268
53
157
12
1,254
13,324



